HEARING SCHEDULE 

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS BEGINNING FEBRUARY 4, 2002


Monday, February 4, 2002
5:30 P.M.
Roundtable Meeting
Discussion on 2000 Census. 
Informal meeting with no public comment, at which time no votes will be taken.  Meeting will not be televised.
(Sullivan Chamber)

ROUNDTABLE MEETING HELD.



Monday, February 11, 2002
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, February 25, 2002
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Thursday, February 28, 2002
6:00 P.M.
Special City Council Meeting between the City Council and School Committee 
(Walter J. Sullivan Water Purification Facility, 
250 Fresh Pond Parkway)



Monday, March 4, 2002
5:00 P.M.
Special Presentation 
Cambridge Yerevan Sister City Association


Roundtable Meeting

Review of the City Council goals established in its last goal setting process.
Informal meeting with no public comment, at which time no votes will be taken.  Meeting will not be televised.
(Sullivan Chamber)



Monday, March 11, 2002
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, March 18, 2002
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, March 25, 2002
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, April 1, 2002
5:30 P.M.
Roundtable Meeting
Informal meeting with no public comment, at which time no votes will be taken.  Meeting will not be televised.
(Sullivan Chamber)



Monday, April 8, 2002
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

City of Cambridge does not discriminate on the basis of disability.  The City Council will provide auxiliary aids and services, written materials in alternative formats, and reasonable modifications in policies and procedures to person with disabilities upon request. Contact the Office of the City Clerk 349-4260, tty/TDD 349-4242.
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